POS PETT ATLETA

1 108 BRUNOD DENNIS

2 393 GIRODO SIMONE

3 392 BOSINI MANUEL

4 65 LORA MATTEO

5 58 PHILIPPOT JOSEPH
6 64 BIAZZETTI NICCOLO'
7 53 CODA EMANUELE

8 72 DALLE SIMONE

9 60 GIACHINO ROBERTO

10 115 VACCHIERO DAVIDE

11 78 YON DIEGO

12 79 MCCORMACK SARAH

13 39 CASSIUS PIERO

14 101 GIANOTTI MATTIA

15 109 BORRIONE GIANLUCA

16 396 ACCURSO MANUEL

17 40 MANGARETTO MARCO

18 a7 GOGGI MARCO

19 116 CHAMPRETAVY ETTORE
20 391 NICCO ALESSANDRO

21 114 ARVAT ELISA

22 62 VAIROS DIEGO

23 29 MERLET MATHIEU

24 268 BERGAMELLI ANDREA

25 1 ORLAREJ MARTINO

26 99 GALISSE WALTER

27 30 SUQUET TOMMASO

28 46 GIACHINO LUCA

29 31 MAZZA STEFANO

30 75 GUGLIELMETTO ROBERTO
31 28 CIOBANU DANIEL IONEL
32 13 COMMOD GUGLIELMO

33 66 DEMATTEIS LODOVICO

34 63 PEILA ALESSANDRO

35 68 GIUGLER NOAH

36 18 CHIABRERA CESARE

37 56 BRUNA VALERIA

38 52 GILLIO PIERRE ANDRé

39 2 CAPPELLO FABIO

40 32 ZOPPO ANTONIO DANIELE
41 76 COSTA GIANCARLO

42 82 BIANCHETTI LUIGI PIETRO
43 118 GARDA ALEX

44 88 VACCHIERO SALET RICCARDO
45 96 BUFFA LEONARDO

46 55 BERNABE' ANDREA

a7 16 PACE ROSARIO

48 10 RONCO NEVIO

49 71 BASOLO DOMENICO

50 27 CHIARLE GIORGIO

51 3 VENANZIO SABRINA

52 24 ZOPPO MARTINO

53 92 GILARDI NORA

54 43 DALBARD MARCO

55 19 GASPARD DEBORAH

56 87 VERSINO MARGHERITA
57 50 SARDINO FEDERICO

58 398 SERRA ALESSANDRO

59 112 OSELLA BON GIANMAURO

WWwW.irunning.it

Quincinetto - 29/07/2023
2" VERTICAL SCALARO

PARTENZA ADULTI

ANNO CAT
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
F16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
F16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
F16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
F16..
M16..
F16..
M16..
F16..
F16..
M16..
M16.
M16.

1978
1999
1989
1993
2003
2001
1992
2004
1987
1993
2003
1986
1970
1981
1992
1991
1971
1995
1961
1984
1988
1974
1996
1984
1973
1971
2007
1982
1994
1993
1980
1970
1975
1989
2001
1961
1974
2000
1972
1959
1963
1960
1977
1983
1984
1998
1966
1968
1995
1969
1973
2000
1975
1972
1988
1995
1986
2004
1962

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
.99
.99

COD

AO003
AO013
AO003

AO013
A140466
AO013
AO013
A140467
AO013
AO002

AO028
A140528
A140466
A140466
A140467
A140468
AO003
A140467
AO013

RUNCARD
AO003
A140406
A140466
AO013
TO177

RUNCARD
A140541

A140541

A140030
ATO003
VCO008
RUNCARD

A140030
AO003

A140030
RUNCARD
A140466
RUNCARD
A140466
A140541

A140509
A120370
AO003

TOO003
AO002
BG795
A130121
A140466

A140509

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ASD INRUN

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.S. ATL. STRAMBINO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

UISP ASD G.S. DES AMIS

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

RISULTATO
00.48.43
00.49.58
00.50.29
00.51.32
00.52.06
00.53.09
00.53.32
00.53.37
00.53.51
00.55.09
00.55.24
00.56.11
00.56.29
00.56.50
00.56.55
00.57.00
00.57.19
00.57.39
00.57.46
00.57.53
00.58.44
00.59.14
00.59.31
01.00.39
01.01.30
01.01.30
01.01.45
01.01.55
01.02.01
01.02.18
01.02.21
01.02.32
01.02.40
01.02.43
01.03.12
01.03.29
01.03.48
01.03.51
01.03.53
01.03.59
01.04.14
01.04.20
01.04.21
01.05.31
01.05.41
01.05.44
01.06.04
01.06.13
01.06.21
01.06.35
01.07.07
01.07.14
01.07.36
01.08.02
01.08.02
01.08.08
01.08.12
01.08.18
01.08.39
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60 5 DELPIANO SERENA

61 390 RIMERICI MASSIMILIANO
62 67 ROSINA ALEX

63 49 ENRICO SILVIO

64 73 FERRANDOZ MARINA

65 61 PERFETTI ANDREA

66 38 NICCO ANGELO

67 117  VAIROS LINO

68 17 CIPRIANO MONETTA LUCA
69 395 FORNERO ANDREA DOMENICO
70 74 IACHI BRETTO ALFREDO
71 113 RECCO GABRIELE

72 100 MONETTA RENZO FRANCESCO
73 69 LISSOLO GIANNI

74 14 MORTARA MANUEL

75 36 BREUVE' MICHEL

76 119 VIOLA CESARE

77 86 THIONE ENRICA

78 22 GASTALDO BRAC ALESSANDRO
79 399 VAIRETTO LEONARDO
80 59 ROSSO MATTEO

81 57 FRAGNO GIUSEPPE

82 394 BORGESIO LUCA

83 21 BIANCO DAVIDE BERNARDO
84 44 NEGRE FREDERIC

85 97 ROFFINO DIEGO

86 400 RASO GIUSEPPE

87 9 TROMPETTO DANILO

88 111  GOGLIO BARBARA

89 90 BALASO ROBERTO

90 34 PICA MASSIMO

91 11 ENRIETTI MARCO

92 51 QUAGLIOTTI EMANUELE
93 91 MARCHETTO SIMONA
94 15 PITTI JOHNNY

95 105 BILLIA KATIA

96 23 PESSION JOEL

97 397 FERRARI CLAUDIO

98 35 TITOLO CLAUDIA

99 94 PERRO ELENA

100 42 BALDISSERO LORETTA
101 25 CAGNINO EZIO

102 103 DOMATTI CHIARA

103 102 TURINO PAOLO

104 20 DERIU ANNA FRANCA
105 26 ARVAT MANUELA

106 54 PITTI MAURIZIO

107 37 ORLAREJ ROSA

108 7 LOCCI GIORGIO

109 85 PARIS SILVIA

110 84 PARIS MARCO

111 70 DE STEFANO MARCO
112 110 VERTHUY AMATO LIVIO
113 4 CRAVINI MARCO

114 8 FRANCISCO DAVIDE

115 327 PAGLIA VIRGINIA VIOLA
116 95 PRAMOTTON ELIGIO

117 48 GIUSSANI LUCA

118 106 BATTUELLO MAURIZIO
119 98 BELLINO ENRICO

120 120 BALLARIO LUCA

121 104 DOMATTI DINO
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1982
1967
1983
1963
1971
1975
1956
1977
1984
1968
1968
1986
1983
1976
1983
1975
1965
1972
1968
1994
1977
1960
1972
1971
1972
1984
1971
1960
1973
1982
1961
1983
1986
1977
1982
1987
1984
1971
1966
1999
1969
1970
1989
1975
1972
1982
1972
1975
1999
2004
1967
1972
1951
1950
1972
1997
1945
1971
1965
1991
1987
1985

F16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
F16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
F16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
F16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
F16..99
M16..99
F16..99
M16..99
M16..99
F16..99
F16..99
F16..99
M16..99
F16..99
M16..99
F16..99
F16..99
M16..99
F16..99
M16..99
F16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
F16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
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CNO0O07
A140019
A140466
AO013
AO028
RUNCARD
A140406
AO013

A140030

A140467
AO013
A140031

AO006
D070200
TO088
A140030

A140509
AO003
A140030
AO003
A140466
AO006
AO013
A140509
A140030
AO028
AO013
AO003
A140030
A140475
A140467

A140467
AO028
TO278
A140576
AO013
RUNCARD
A140466
AO003

AO002

A140466
A140466
RUNCARD
AO013
A140030
TO015
AO003

AO002

A120510
A140031
A140541
RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP US SCALO VOGHERA

FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
UISP A.S.D. PAN & SPORT

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. TRAILAGHI

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINTI*

UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

Ultima Data elaborazione: 30-07-2023 09:56:50

01.08.54
01.09.00
01.09.06
01.09.20
01.09.31
01.09.33
01.09.35
01.09.43
01.09.45
01.09.48
01.09.51
01.10.26
01.10.37
01.10.43
01.10.51
01.10.58
01.11.21
01.11.32
01.11.44
01.11.51
01.12.24
01.12.48
01.12.54
01.13.23
01.13.34
01.13.51
01.14.23
01.14.34
01.14.36
01.14.40
01.15.08
01.15.18
01.15.25
01.15.29
01.15.30
01.15.31
01.15.32
01.15.37
01.16.52
01.17.10
01.17.18
01.18.36
01.18.40
01.19.11
01.19.51
01.19.51
01.20.17
01.21.13
01.21.18
01.21.21
01.21.30
01.21.33
01.21.39
01.22.35
01.23.09
01.23.37
01.26.56
01.27.32
01.27.44
01.29.37
01.29.44
01.29.48
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122 93 MEI CHRISTIAN 1973 M16..99 A160338 UISP LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D. 01.29.51
123 6 VIGLIANO ANDREA 1973 M16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.29.52
124 81 ZITO SONIA 1982 F16..99 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.31.03
125 80 PATTI ELISA 1984 F16..99  A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.31.03
126 12 CORBELLA ANGELICA 1982 F16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.34.52
127 33 BERTONE ROBERTO 1969 M16..99 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.34.57
128 77 SBIZZERA MASSIMO 1978 M16..99 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.35.54
129 41 RONCO ESTER 1972 F16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.36.39
130 107 PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA 1969 F16..99 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.39.08
131 83 PRAMOTTON FEDERICA 1973 F16..99  A140466 UISPA.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.42.54
132 389 BONINO FLAVIA 1974 F16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.43.43
133 45 CESERACCIU FRANCESCO 1955 M16..99 AO002 FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 01.56.51
DNF 89 MANFREDI ERIC 1993 M16..99 A130121 UISP ASD G.S. DES AMIS =

Totale atleti: 134

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 24
2 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 14
3 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 13
4 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 11
5 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 10
6 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 9
7 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 6
8 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 5
9 AO002 FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 5
10 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 4
11 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 4
12 AO028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 4
13 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 2
14 A130121 UISP ASD G.S. DES AMIS 2
15 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 2
16 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 2
17 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1
18 A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 1
19 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 1
20 A140475 UISP A.S.D. PAN & SPORT 1
21 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 1
22 A140576 UISP A.S.D. TRAILAGHI 1
23] A160338 UISP LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D. 1
24 ATO003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 1
25 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 1
26 CNO0O07 FIDAL A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 1
27 D070200 UISP US SCALO VOGHERA 1
28 TO003 FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 1
29 TOO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 1
30 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 1
31 TO177 FIDAL A.S. ATL. STRAMBINO 1
32 TO278 FIDAL TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D. 1
33 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 1

Totale atleti: 134
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